29,12.2024 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total outstanding being Rs.3,79,5214/- as on

L2.11.20?5) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mrs.Manjula Kanavi,(Borrower) 2.Mr.Ajjappa

Kanavi, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Pri@: Rs,6,46,O00/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Forty Six Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.64,600/- (Rupees Sixty Four Thousand Six Hundred Only)

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finan(e Limited)

4s Floor, Phase ll, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mounl Road, Anna Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, lndia '600 002
4390798

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

Allthe piece and

[...]

South by
East by
West by

Date & Time of Salet 24,L2,2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Insp€ction: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10,00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Pric€: Rs.6,46,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Fofi Six Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit Rs.64,600/- (Rupees Sixty Four Thousand Six Hundred Only),

E

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limid
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

4m Floor Phase ll, Spencer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai, Chennai, TamilNadu,lndia _ 600 002

4390801

Borrower/s & Guarantor/s Name &
Address Total Due + Interest from